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2021-2022 Calendar 

(School openings, vacations and graduations) 

 

Thursday, September 2, 2021 MU/S New Student Orientation Day 

 (including all Grade 4 & Grade 9 students) 

Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day (school closed) 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 LMU/S Students Report 

 PK-K Orientation Day 

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 PK-K Orientation Day 

Thursday, September 16, 2021 Yom Kippur (school closed) 

Saturday, November 20, 2021 Thanksgiving Holiday begins 

Monday, November 29, 2021 School resumes 

Saturday, December 18, 2021 Winter Holiday vacation begins 

Monday, January 3, 2022 Faculty Professional Development Meeting 

 (No LMU/S Students) 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 School resumes 

Monday, January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (school closed) 

Saturday, February 19, 2022 Mid-Winter vacation begins 

Monday, February 28, 2022 School resumes 

Saturday, March 26, 2022 Spring vacation begins 

Monday, April 4, 2022 School resumes 

Friday, April 15, 2022 Good Friday (school closed) 

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 School resumes 

Monday, May 30, 2022 Memorial Day (school closed) 

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Grade 3 Moving Up Ceremony 

Thursday, June 9, 2022 Grade 8 Moving Up Ceremony 

Thursday, June 16, 2022 Upper School Graduation 

Monday, June 20, 2022 Academic, Activity, Arts and Athletic Summer Programs begin 


